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Description

199301060000
03121

01/06/1993
08:06:38 AM

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

EDWARDS,
JIMMY LEE

199301200000
18871

01/20/1993
12:40:52 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, JACK
A

199301220000
21101

01/22/1993
09:30:02 AM

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GATES,
CHARLES
NOLAN

199301110000
08531

01/11/1993
11:27:32 AM

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLANKENSHIP
, LYNN W

199301260000
23751

01/26/1993
08:23:42 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GILLILAND,
KAREN

199302010000
28641

02/01/1993
08:35:19 AM

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL C U

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ZEIGLER,
LARRY W

199302020000
30121

02/02/1993
09:22:45 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
TIM L

199302030000
31431

02/03/1993
08:50:10 AM

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHEELER,
JERRY C

199302030000
32231

02/03/1993
01:30:07 PM

AFC LOANS Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BREWER,
ROBERT L

199302160000
44591

02/16/1993
12:34:45 AM

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JONES,
ADLENE
GLASS

199302170000
45301

02/17/1993
08:08:14 AM

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CALDWELL,
EUGENE

199302170000
45311

02/17/1993
08:11:24 AM

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LEDLOW,
NORMAN D

199302040000
33762

02/04/1993
01:11:14 PM

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NORRELL
HTG & A/C

199302170000
46401

02/17/1993
02:20:56 PM

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMSON,
BRYAN K

199302220000
50211

02/22/1993
10:16:12 AM

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTSON,
JOEL H JR

199302220000
50481

02/22/1993
11:43:45 AM

CC HOME
LENDERS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAPMAN,
CHARLES H

199302120000
41641

02/12/1993
09:57:45 AM

BURTON
CAMPERS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PORTER,
KENNEY C

199302150000
43321

02/15/1993
01:59:25 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDMONDSON,
LINDA GAIL

199303170000
73762

03/17/1993
01:03:39 PM

CLARK
CREDIT CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RHINEHART
EQUIPMENT
CO

199303220000
76671

03/22/1993
10:43:34 AM

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

THOMPSON,
LUTHER E

199303220000
76681

03/22/1993
10:47:09 AM

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALLEN,
DARRELL W



199303220000
77261

03/22/1993
01:38:58 PM

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SIPE, J GUY Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199303240000
79751

03/24/1993
01:11:27 PM

CHEMICAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUNT,
MICHAEL M

199303250000
81321

03/25/1993
03:54:14 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EVERLY,
DAVID L

199303300000
85231

03/30/1993
12:58:28 AM

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHANDLER,
BRENT

6 106 Lot#:15 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:106

199303300000
85271

03/30/1993
01:12:34 PM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STAFFNEY,
ANGELA P

199303300000
85401

03/30/1993
01:46:34 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

VANDERSLICE
, JAMES T

199303300000
85471

03/30/1993
02:06:07 PM

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLEVELAND,
WILLIAM F

199303310000
86901

03/31/1993
02:48:53 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
JAMES O

199304020000
88681

04/02/1993
08:46:35 AM

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CLAY, HOMER


