Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	ded= 1993; First Reference	Legal
10000400000	04/00/4000	CITICODD	0	CONTINUATIO	EDWARRO						Description
199301060000 03121	01/06/1993 08:06:38 AM	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	N OF UCC1	EDWARDS, JIMMY LEE						
199301200000 18871	01/20/1993 12:40:52 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, JACK A						
199301220000 21101	01/22/1993 09:30:02 AM	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GATES, CHARLES NOLAN						
199301110000 08531	01/11/1993 11:27:32 AM	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLANKENSHIP , LYNN W						
199301260000 23751	01/26/1993 08:23:42 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GILLILAND, KAREN						
199302010000 28641	02/01/1993 08:35:19 AM	COOSA PINES FEDERAL C U	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ZEIGLER, LARRY W						
199302020000 30121	02/02/1993 09:22:45 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, TIM L						
199302030000 31431	02/03/1993 08:50:10 AM	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHEELER, JERRY C						
199302030000 32231	02/03/1993 01:30:07 PM	AFC LOANS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BREWER, ROBERT L						
199302160000 14591	02/16/1993 12:34:45 AM	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JONES, ADLENE GLASS						
199302170000 45301	02/17/1993 08:08:14 AM	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CALDWELL, EUGENE						
199302170000 45311	02/17/1993 08:11:24 AM	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LEDLOW, NORMAN D						
199302040000 33762	02/04/1993 01:11:14 PM	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NORRELL HTG & A/C						
199302170000 16401	02/17/1993 02:20:56 PM	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMSON, BRYAN K						
199302220000 50211	02/22/1993 10:16:12 AM	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERTSON, JOEL H JR						
199302220000 50481	02/22/1993 11:43:45 AM	CC HOME LENDERS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAPMAN, CHARLES H						
199302120000 11641	02/12/1993 09:57:45 AM	BURTON CAMPERS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PORTER, KENNEY C						
99302150000 13321	02/15/1993 01:59:25 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDMONDSON, LINDA GAIL						
99303170000 73762	03/17/1993 01:03:39 PM	CLARK CREDIT CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RHINEHART EQUIPMENT CO						
99303220000 '6671	03/22/1993 10:43:34 AM	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	THOMPSON, LUTHER E						
99303220000 6681	03/22/1993 10:47:09 AM	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ALLEN, DARRELL W						

	03/22/1993 01:38:58 PM	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIPE, J GUY				Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE
	03/24/1993 01:11:27 PM	CHEMICAL FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUNT, MICHAEL M				
199303250000 81321	03/25/1993 03:54:14 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EVERLY, DAVID L				
199303300000 85231	03/30/1993 12:58:28 AM	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHANDLER, BRENT		6	106	Lot#:15 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:106
	03/30/1993 01:12:34 PM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STAFFNEY, ANGELA P				
	03/30/1993 01:46:34 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	VANDERSLICE , JAMES T				
199303300000 85471	03/30/1993 02:06:07 PM	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLEVELAND, WILLIAM F				
199303310000 86901	03/31/1993 02:48:53 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, JAMES O				
199304020000 88681	04/02/1993 08:46:35 AM	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CLAY, HOMER				